Series MAZ
Magnetostriktiver Transducer
MAGNETOSTRIKTIV
• Range 100...4000 mm
• Linearity of 0,02%
• pressure up to 350 bar, positive operating pressure max. 750 bar
• compact housing
• IP67 Protection

Fax +49 (0)2232 96 58 05
WayCon Positionsmesstechnik GmbH
e-mail: info@waycon.de
internet: www.waycon.de
Charges on -MAZ Version (see below):
Digital output (RO, PEI-E) 0 €
SSI or Can Open 40 €
Optional:
PCUR 022 4-drill ring magnet 16 €
PCUR 023 2-drill ring magnet 16 €
PCUR 024 0-drill ring magnet 16 €
PCUR 026 Float 39 €
PCUR 027 Float 39 €
CON023   connector 6-pin 15 €
Price List
100 mm MAZ-AD-100-GEA 526 €
130 mm MAZ-AD-130-GEA
150 mm MAZ-AD-150-GEA 531 €
200 mm MAZ-AD-200-GEA 536 €
225 mm MAZ-AD-225-GEA 536 €
300 mm MAZ-AD-300-GEA 545 €
400 mm MAZ-AD-400-GEA 554 €
450 mm MAZ-AD-450-GEA 559 €
500 mm MAZ-AD-500-GEA 567 €
600 mm MAZ-AD-600-GEA 576 €
700 mm MAZ-AD-700-GEA 586 €
750 mm MAZ-AD-750-GEA 590 €
800 mm MAZ-AD-800-GEA 598 €
900 mm MAZ-AD-900-GEA 609 €
1000 mm MAZ-AD-1000-GEA 628 €
1250 mm MAZ-AD-1250-GEA 691 €
1500 mm MAZ-AD-1500-GEA 718 €
1750 mm MAZ-AD-1750-GEA 741 €
2000 mm MAZ-AD-2000-GEA 769 €
2250 mm MAZ-AD-2250-GEA 911 €
2500 mm MAZ-AD-2500-GEA 941 €
2750 mm MAZ-AD-2750-GEA 970 €
3000 mm MAZ-AD-3000-GEA 998 €
3250 mm MAZ-AD-3250-GEA 1,202 €
3500 mm MAZ-AD-3500-GEA 1,236 €
3750 mm MAZ-AD-3750-GEA 1,271 €
4000 mm MAZ-AD-4000-GEA 1,305 €
527 €